F1900001751

(Requestor's Name)	
(Address)	<u> </u>
(Address)	
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)	
(Business Entity Name)	
(Document Number)	
Certified Copies Certificates of Status	
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:	٦
Office Use Only	



04/05/19--01015--007 **87.50



\$PB 419119

COVER LETTER

.5

2

Ŀ

TO: Registration Section Division of Corporations

4

710 Security LTD.

SUBJECT: _____

Name of corporation - must include suffix

Dear Sir or Madam:

The enclosed "Application by Foreign Corporation for Authorization to Transact Business in Florida," "Certificate of Existence," or "Certificate of Good Standing" and check are submitted to register the above referenced foreign corporation to transact business in Florida.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following: David A. Beckett

		Name	of Pe	rson	
710 Security					
		Firm/C	ompa	111X'	<u>-</u>
22415 Golfview Ln.					
	<u> </u>	Ad	ldress	;	
Parker Colorado 80138					
		City/Stat	e and	Zip code	
david@710security.com		·			
	E-mail address	s: (to be use	rd foi	future annual report ne	tification)
For further information	concerning this n	utter, pleas	se cal	1:	
David Beekett		303		886-5499	
		at (
Name of Perse	n	Area C	ode	Daytime Telepho	one Number
STREET/COI	JRIER ADDRES	S:		MAILING AD	DRESS:
Registration Se				Registration Se	
Division of Co	•			Division of Cor	porations
Clifton Buildin 2661 Executive				P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL	27214
Tallahassee, FI				Tananassee, TE	
Enclosed is a check for	the following amo	ount:			
□ \$70.00 Filing Fee	□ \$78.75 Filin Certificate o			\$78.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy	\$87.50 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status Certified Copy

APPLICATION BY FOREIGN CORPORATION FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA-

IN COMPLIANCE WITH SECTION 607.1503, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE FOLLOWING IS SUBMITTED TO REGISTER A FOREIGN CORPORATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA. 210 Security Corp.

	10	Security	Cor
1			

(Enter name of corporation; must include "INCORPORATED," "COMPANY," "CORPORATION," "Inc ," "Co.," "Corp," "Inc," "Co," or "Corp.")

710 Security Inc.

(If name unavailable in Florida, enter alternate co Delaware	83-0799	164	
(State or country under the law of which it is include 4 2018	corporated)	(FEI number, if applicable)	
(Date of incorporation) NA	5	(Date of duration, if other than perpetual)	
(Date first transac	ted business in Florida,	if prior to registration)	<u> </u>
(SEE SECTIONS 607.		to determine penalty liability)	
22415 Golfview Ln. Parker CO 30138			
	(Principal office	address)	
	(Current mailing addres	s, if different)	
Name and street address of Florida registere	rd agent: (P.O. Box	<u>NOT</u> acceptable)	
Name:	2.14		
ffice Address: Address E. C. S. C. S. C.	<u> </u>	Carp T-2	[1] [1]
the second se	↓ fi _β	torida	

Marchan Land	13 4 4 1	1 1
the know he	, Ftorida	a particular
(City)		(Zip code)

9. Registered agent's acceptance:

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated corporation at the place designated in this application. I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the abligations of my position as registered agent.

(Registered agent's signature)

10. Attached is a certificate of existence duly authenticated, not more than 90 days prior to delivery of this application to the Department of State, by the Secretary of State or other official having custody of corporate records in the jurisdiction under the law of which it is incorporated.

11. Names and business addresses of officers and/or directors:

,

.

.*

David Beckett rman:					
22415 Golfview Ln.					
Parker CO 80138					
James Boyd					
Chairman: 5133 S Road A					
Evergreen, CO. 80439	<u>-</u>				
Ryan Shields					
otor:					
ess:		<u> </u>			
			<u> </u>	<u> </u>	-
:lor:					
ess:	<u> </u>	<u> </u>			
OFFICERS				2019	
dent:				_ <u>P</u>	C
ess:				- 6 -	ۍ، ۱۹ ۱۹
			143 · ·		1
President:			(") . (") .	4 I2:	Î
CSS:				. 05	
stary:					
CSS:		_			
surer:					
ess:					
FE: If necessary, you may attach on addendum to the appli			s and/or dire	retors	
			s und of and		
Signature of Directo	vr.or.Officer				

13. _____



The First State

I, JEFFREY W. BULLOCK, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY "710 SECURITY LTD." IS DULY INCORPORATED UNDER THE LAWS OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE AND IS IN GOOD STANDING AND HAS A LEGAL CORPORATE EXISTENCE SO FAR AS THE RECORDS OF THIS OFFICE SHOW, AS OF THE FOURTEENTH DAY OF AUGUST, A.D. 2018.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE SAID "710 SECURITY LTD." WAS INCORPORATED ON THE FOURTH DAY OF JUNE, A.D. 2018.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE ANNUAL FRANCHISE TAXES HAVE BEEN ASSESSED TO DATE.



Jeffrey W. Bull cb. Secretary of State

Authentication: 203245155 Date: 08-14-18

Page 1

6915617 8300

SR# 20186165612 You may verify this certificate online at corp.delaware.gov/authver.shtml

David Beckett Name of Officer) ,	being first duly sworn, dep	ooses and says that he/she is the	
President/CEO	c	of 710 Security LTD.		
Officer Title		Corporation		
the corporation descri and correct to best of	bed in the foregoing applic my knowledge and belief.	ation, and that the statem	ents contained in said application are true	
Name David Beckett				
Sign	ature 1	155		
Sworn before me and	subscribed on <i>F</i> · /Y- / Date	F		
	Noiship	thic		
NOTARY SEAL	EVELYN HA NOTARY PUI STATE OF COLU NOTARY ID 2017		piration Date of Notary's Commission	

.